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Coronacompetitie Nov/Dec 2021

A-groep

Simon ter Elst & Ruurd Riewald
Henk de Kleine & Jan Worm

Hans Eliens & Hans Jumelet

Rijk vd Krol & Jan de Ruiter

Theo Tinselboer & Jeroen Stoop
Marianne Jansen & Cootje Krechting
Harrie Harings & Elianne van Dooren
Ton Saedt & John Lenz

Hans Veenstra & Mark Schmeitz
Otto v Schravendijk & Arie Teeuw
Elsbeth Otten & Berend Lebbink
Piet de Vries & Wouter Floris

Rene Heusschen & Rob Teunissen
Margreet Wevers & Peter Alleblas
Gaby Laddrak & Alice Verstegen
Henk de Vries & Andre de Jager

Jan Tjeerd de Walle
Willy v Sommeren
Bas Schalk

Saskia Hermans

B-groep

Marion Ritchie & Martien Wurdemann

Rob ter Horst & Peter ter Horst
Carla v Ekeren & Jos Verhulst
Roelof Santing & Jan van Doesburg
Ton Hendriks

Anton Zegwaard & Frank van Doren
Manfred Postma

Bert Verspaandonk

ThomHeijman & Tanja Rueck

Paul Huizinga & Frans Luteijn
Jeanne Marx & Nel Geerdink

Joop Meijnen & Remko de Jonge
Vincent vd Bilt & Jan Straatman
Rob Teunissen & Sjaak Oosterveer
Arjan van Schaik & Karen ten Boome

Jaap Mol & Arvid Manneke
Simon Smaak

Huub v Helvoort & llse vd Maesen
Christa Feddema

Zitting

16/Nov 23/Nov 30/Nov 07/Dec 14/Dec Totaal Aantal Gemidd

38
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8
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3
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-40
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-3
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9
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6
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-3
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-51
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3
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1
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-20
-1
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7
-56
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-56
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60
24
53

12
-20

50
-34
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-60
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65
46
4
17
19
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-33
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14
-12
-43
-1
-39
-45
-10
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-45

49
53
26
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10
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-22
32
25

-65
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41
49
38
34
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-48
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-95
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-45
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87
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26
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25,25
19,40
14,60
10,25
9,80
7,60
6,80
6,20
6,00
3,40
3,20
-9,60
-17,40
-25,60
-31,40
-31,67

14,00
2,00
-45,00
-56,00

37,20
33,20
17,40
17,40
15,60
14,40
13,50
10,25
6,50
-4,40
-5,50
-12,20
-19,25
-46,33
-88,80

33,00

0,00
-1,00
-3,00



